Colorado Secretary of State Elections Division 1700 Broadway, Ste. 200 Denver, CO 80290

Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383 Fax: (303) 869-4861 Email: cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us



www.sos.state.co.us

48 HOUR NOTICE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE IN EXCESS OF ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS

(Article XXVIII, Sec. 5 & 1-45-107.5(6) C.R.S.)

This report is due within 48 hours after obligating funds for such expenditure. Each independent expenditure shall require the delivery of a new notice.

Friends of Tony	
Name of Independent Expenditure Committee Responsible for Independent Expenditure (Please type or print legible)	
1275 S Corona St, Denver, CO 80210	
Full Address of Independent Expenditure Committee Responsible for Independent Expenditure	
	intee Responsible for independent Expenditure
Tony Unrein	
Please print the name of the candidate the indep	pendent expenditure is intended to support or oppose.
Was independent expenditure used to: Suppo	ort 🔽 Oppose 🗖
Name and Address of Vendor/Person Receiving	g Payment:
Hansen Communications 1275 S Corona	St. Denver, CO 80210
Detailed Description of the Independent Expendent	diture: Mailing to targeted households and digital ads
Date Funds Were Obligated: 10/8/2021	Amount of Expenditure: \$ 1,262.20
_{I,} Lynea Hansen	, certify that I have examined this Notice of Independent
Expenditure, and to the best of my knowledge a	and belief it is true and correct.
Lynea Hansen	10/8/2021
Printed Name of Registered Agent	Date
Timed Tume of Registered Agent	Duce
	Colorado Secretary of State Rev. 07/2010